Specification
Catalogue
Uniclass
Pr_65_54_95_29
(53)
CI/SfB
Xh
Tank

Outlet Outlet
Discharge	assembly
Pilot
valve
Pilot
valve
Pilot	isolating
valves	(supplied)
Warning
pipe
22 keraflo.co.uk
AY L E S B U R Y C O D E S I Z E D E TA I L
Aylesbury	K	Type A/K20 3/4"	(20mm)
Aylesbury	K	Type A/K25 1"	(25mm)
Aylesbury	K	Type A/K32 1	1/4"	(32mm)
Aylesbury	K	Type A/K40HF 1	1/2"	(40mm) High	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	K	Type A/K50SF 2"	(50mm) Standard	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	K	Type A/K50HF 2"	(50mm) High	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	K	Type A/K65SF 2	1/2"	(65mm) Standard	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	K	Type A/K80RB 3"	(80mm) Reduced	Bore	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KAX	Type A/KAX20 3/4"	(20mm)
Aylesbury	KAX	Type A/KAX25 1"	(25mm)
Aylesbury	KAX	Type A/KAX32 1	1/4"	(32mm)
Aylesbury	KAX	Type A/KAX40HF 1	1/2"	(40mm) High	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KAX	Type A/KAX50SF 2"	(50mm) Standard	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KAX	Type A/KAX50HF 2"	(50mm) High	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KAX	Type A/KAX65SF 2	1/2"	(65mm) Standard	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KAX	Type A/KAX80RB 3"	(80mm) Reduced	Bore	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KB	Type A/KB20 3/4"	(20mm)
Aylesbury	KB	Type A/KB25 1"	(25mm)
Aylesbury	KB	Type A/KB32 1	1/4"	(32mm)
Aylesbury	KB	Type A/KB40SF 1	1/2"	(40mm) Standard	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KB	Type A/KB40HF 1	1/2"	(40mm) High	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KB	Type A/KB50SF 2"	(50mm) Standard	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KB	Type A/KB50HF 2"	(50mm) High	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KB	Type A/KB65SF 2	1/2"	(65mm) Standard	Flow	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KB	Type A/KB80RB 3"	(80mm) Reduced	Bore	Float	Valve
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP40 1	1/2"	(40mm) Standard	Float	Valve	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP50 2"	(50mm) Standard	Float	Valve	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP65 2	1/2"	(65mm) Standard	Float	Valve	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP80 3"	(80mm) Standard	Float	Valve	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP100 4"	(100mm) Standard	Float	Valve	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP150 6"	(150mm) Standard	Float	Valve	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP40TT 1	1/2"	(40mm) Twin	Tank	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP50TT 2"	(50mm) Twin	Tank	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP65TT 2	1/2"	(65mm) Twin	Tank	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP80TT 3"	(80mm) Twin	Tank	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP100TT 4"	(100mm) Twin	Tank	Kit
Aylesbury	KP	Type A/KP150TT 6"	(150mm) Twin	Tank	Kit
Product Codes
TA N K T R O N I C C O D E S I Z E D E TA I L
Tanktronic	Control	Unit TT/41 Control	Unit	with	Single	Sensor	and	3m	cable
Tanktronic	Control	Unit TT/42 Control	Unit	with	Single	Sensor	and	5m	cable